N
e G OCTOBER 2025

= COMPLETECARE
A »

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM WORLD SMILE DAY
DR=DININGROOM . i 1 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 3 4
=PATIO 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 READERS CIRCLE &
g 11-00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR | 200 VOTERS MEETING-DR 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-DR :
GYM=UNIT 2 g “Z" | 2:30 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR | 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR DITTOS-DR
AF+ALL FLOORS Let's Fight together 2:00 3 PIECE SUIT CARD GAME- | 5.0 | spy ORANGE SCAVENGER | 2:00 SMILE FACE CUPCAKE 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR
AO-ACTIVITY OFFICE. NP DR | HUNT-DR DECORATING-DR 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR
OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES m {Q"i{‘fw 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER- | 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR 3:30 LET’S PLAY UNO-DR
WEATHER PERMITTING DR ' 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR
10:00 SUNDAY NEWS SUKKOT BEGINS 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM i% :i 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 READE CLE &
GROUP-DR 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 6 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 7 11:00WEDNESDAY 8 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 10-30 AM PANCAKE 10 DITTOS-DR 11
11:00 SUNDAY STRETCHES- | 11:00 ALL ABOUT SUKKOT-DR 1:00 OUTPOOR HOUR WORDIES-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR : ‘
: ' | 2:00 RUTHLESS RHYMES-DR 2:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR _ ] 200 BIBLE STUDY-DR PARTY-DR 11:00 SATURDAY
DR s 2:00 RENDERVERE Oktoberfest-A0 | 200 MENU COMMITTEE-DR ' . SITTERCISE-DR
. . _pRlI1:300COMMUNION SERVICE-DR
. " | 3:00 THINK PINK BREAST CANCER  |<. ’ 2:00 ROOM VISITS 3:00 HANGER HANG UP GAMES-DR
2:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE | ) 3:00 BALLOON BEAN BAG TOSS-DR ' . _ 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR
| AWARENESS ART-DR , 3-00 HALLOWEEN ART 4:00 ROOM VISITS 3:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR
AND 4:00 ROOM VISITS . 3:00 ROOM VISITS
! 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR ‘ , | POSTER-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR :
MANICURES ) 3@0@ ' ; g 5:30 SATURDAY TABLE GAMES-DR
4:00 ROOM VISITS-DR c‘(\ﬁfo,\ A
- 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM NATIONAL BOSSES DAY <4%1¥  NATIONAL PASTA DAY
11:00 MORNING NEWS 12 COLUMBUS DAY 13 11"00 D BIT TALK.DR 14 11:00WEDNESDAY 15 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 16- 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 17 10:30 READERS CIRCLE & 18
GROUP-DR 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 1_0'0 OUTDOOR HOUR WORDIES-DR 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-DR DITTOS-DR
P:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE 11:00 DAILY DOSE OF : 2:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL-DR 1-00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 COOKING CORNER-PASTA | 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR
AN 2:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR . .
- . coLumaus : ! ) : - ) . - 2:00 RESIDENT RIGHTS BINGO-
ygglgggfﬂsv[l);TS i:NO_IE)I;/E MUSIC WITH DAY 4:00 Guess the Movie Musical-AO 3DFC:O HALLOWEEN ART POSTER 3:00 WORLD YOU RATHER-DR 238 Exgsmg ggiTﬁLDIID’\éNER DR DSO S GHTS GO
' :30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR : -
5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR x 5:30 GT0SS XXV 4
10:00 SUNDAY NEWS D wal 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 READERS CIRCLE &
GROUP-DR 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 11:00WEDNESDAY 22 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 3 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-D24 DITTOS-DR 25
11:00 SUNDAY STRETCHES- 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 2:00 PUMPKIN DECORATING - 1:00 BIBLE STUDY-DR . 11:00 SATURDAY
WORDIES-DR 2:00 HOLY COMMUNION
DR 11:00 DAILY DOSE OF FUN-DR -DR . 2:00 ACCORDIAN MUSIC : SITTERCISE-DR
2:00 ACTIVITY PLANNING SERVICE-DR ,
2:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE 2:00 CC CANDY BAR WORD 4:00 ROOM VISITS - WITH YOSEPH-DR . . 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR
MEETING-DR 3:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR  |%
AND MANICURES-DR SEARCH-DR 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR 2:00 ROOM VISIT MANICURES 00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS
4:00 ROOM VISITS-DR 2479 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER- 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR K g;o SATURDAY TABLE GAMES-
“"| DR
=
MISCHEIF NIGHT HALLOWEEN - s
| 26 | o Eercsan 9 s moccstn 98 29 |womercsson Q) [oomoecseon 3 o
GROUP-DR DR 2:00 WHEEL OF FORTUNE ~ |10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 2:00 MUMMY WRAP CONTEST-DR |1:00 HALLOWEEN PARADE-AF \
P:00 AFTRENOON MOVIE-DR 2:00 HALLOWEEN WOOD HALLOWEEN EDITION-DR | 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 3:00 LEARN HOW TO THRILLER 2:00 HALLOWEEN DRUMCIRCLE
3:00 ROOM VISITS PAINTING -DR 3:00 LETS PLAY UNO-DR . |2:00 COLOR YOUR OWN TRICK DANCE-DR PARTY-DR
p:30 TABLE GAMES-D 3:00 JUNK DRAWER 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR _ |ORTREAT BAG-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR 3:00 SNACK AND SOCIAL-DR
DETECTIVE-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS ‘ 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR




COMgI-;CARE NOVEMBER 2025

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2 3 4l S 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30




CZZ

COMPLETECARE

DECEMBER 2025

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




COMgI-;CARE JANUARY 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




COM%CARE FEBRUARY 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sampl

text goes here. Sample text 91 2 3 4 5 6 7
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here.

8 9 10 1 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28




COMgI-:CARE MARCH 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text 1
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text

goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




COMgI-:CARE APRIL 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text 1 2 3 4
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

S 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30




ot MAY 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text 2
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text here.
Sample text here.

3 £ 5 6 7 8 9

10 1 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31




COMgI-:CARE J U N E 2 O 2 6

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




COMgI-:CARE JULY 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text 1 2 3 4
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

S 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31




COMgI-:CARE AUGUST 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.

2 3 a S 6 7 8

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31




COM%CARE SEPTEMBER 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text 1 2 3 4 5
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30




CZZ

COMPLETECARE

OCTOBER 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




COMgI-:CARE NOVEMBER 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample

text goes here. Sample text 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30




ot DECEMBER 2026

All activity times and locations are subject to change.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sample text goes here. Sample

text goes here. Sample text 1 2 3 4 5
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here. Sample
text goes here. Sample text
goes here. Sample text goes
here. Sample text goes here.
Sample text goes here.

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31




