

OCTOBER 2025



					All activity times a	All activity times and locations are subject to change.		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
DR=DININGROOM P=PATIO GYM=UNIT 2 AF+ALL FLOORS AO-ACTIVITY OFFICE. OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES WEATHER PERMITTING	BREAST CANCER Let's Fight together		10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 2:00 3 PIECE SUIT CARD GAME-DR 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 2:00 VOTERS MEETING-DR 2:30 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 3:00 I SPY ORANGE SCAVENGER HUNT-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR	WORLD SMILE DAY 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 SMILE FACE CUPCAKE DECORATING-DR 3:30 LET'S PLAY UNO-DR 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR	10:30 READERS CIRCLE & DITTOS-DR 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR		
10:00 SUNDAY NEWS GROUP-DR 11:00 SUNDAY STRETCHES- DR 2:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE AND MANICURES 4:00 ROOM VISITS-DR	SUKKOT BEGINS 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 ALL ABOUT SUKKOT-DR 2:00 RUTHLESS RHYMES-DR 3:00 THINK PINK BREAST CANCER AWARENESS ART-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 2:00 RENDERVERE Oktoberfest-AO 3:00 BALLOON BEAN BAG TOSS-DR 4:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 2:00 MENU COMMITTEE-DR 2:00 ROOM VISITS 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 BIBLE STUDY-DR 3:00 HANGER HANG UP GAMES-DI 4:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 10:30 AM PANCAKE PARTY-DR 1:300COMMUNION SERVICE-DR 3:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR	10:30 READERS CIRCLE & DITTOS-DR 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 SATURDAY TABLE GAMES-DR		
11:00 MORNING NEWS GROUP-DR 2:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE AND MANICURES-DR 4:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR	COLUMBUS DAY 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 DAILY DOSE OF FUN-DR 2:30 LIVE MUSIC WITH KEN-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 3:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 4:00 Guess the Movie Musical-AO 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 2:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL-DR 2:00 ROOM VISIT MANICURES 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER-DR	NATIONAL BOSSES DAY 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 1:00 OUTDOOR HOUR 2:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 3:00 WORLD YOU RATHER-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR	NATIONAL PASTA DAY 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-DR 2:00 COOKING CORNER-PASTA PREP-BAKED ZITI 4:30 EVENING PASTA DINNER-DR 5:30 EVENING SOCIAL-DR	10:30 READERS CIRCLE & 18 DITTOS-DR 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR 2:00 PET VISITS-AF 2:00 RESIDENT RIGHTS BINGO-DR		
10:00 SUNDAY NEWS GROUP-DR 11:00 SUNDAY STRETCHES- DR 2:00 AFTERNOON MOVIE AND MANICURES-DR 4:00 ROOM VISITS-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 DAILY DOSE OF FUN-DR 2:00 CC CANDY BAR WORD SEARCH-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 2:00 PUMPKIN DECORATING -DR 4:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 2:00 ACTIVITY PLANNING MEETING-DR 2:00 ROOM VISIT MANICURES 3:00 HALLOWEEN ART POSTER-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 1:00 BIBLE STUDY-DR 2:00 ACCORDIAN MUSIC WITH YOSEPH-DR 4:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-D 2:00 HOLY COMMUNION SERVICE-DR 3:00 COUNCIL CREATIONS-DR 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR	10:30 READERS CIRCLE & DITTOS-DR 11:00 SATURDAY SITTERCISE-DR 2:00 SATURDAY BINGO-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 SATURDAY TABLE GAMES-DR		
11:00 SUNDAY NEWS GROUP-DR 2:00 AFTRENOON MOVIE-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS 5:30 TABLE GAMES-D	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 DAILY DOSE OF FUN DR 2:00 HALLOWEEN WOOD PAINTING -DR 3:00 JUNK DRAWER DETECTIVE-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 28 11:00 -TID BIT TALK-DR 2:00 WHEEL OF FORTUNE HALLOWEEN EDITION-DR 3:00 LETS PLAY UNO-DR 5:30 BEAN BAG TOSS-DR	10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00WEDNESDAY WORDIES-DR 2:00 COLOR YOUR OWN TRICK OR TREAT BAG-DR 3:00 ROOM VISITS	MISCHEIF NIGHT 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 TRIVIA TIME-DR 2:00 MUMMY WRAP CONTEST-DR 3:00 LEARN HOW TO THRILLER DANCE-DR 5:30 EVENING BINGO-DR	HALLOWEEN 10:30 AM EXERCISE-GYM 11:00 FRIDAY FUNNIES-DR 1:00 HALLOWEEN PARADE-AF 2:00 HALLOWEEN DRUMCIRCLE PARTY-DR 3:00 SNACK AND SOCIAL-DR 5:30 CARDS AND GAMES-DR			



NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						



DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				Sample text goes here.	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31



FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28



MARCH 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



APRIL 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			Sample text goes here.	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		



MAY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Sample text goes here. Sample text here. Sample text here.	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						



JUNE 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				



JULY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			Sample text goes here.	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



AUGUST 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						Sample text goes here.
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					



SEPTEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			



OCTOBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				Sample text goes here.	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31



NOVEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					



DECEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Sample text goes here.	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		